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For 50 years Idral have been designing and manufacturing 
the sanitary products for public areas that you need, 
because they are specialized in highly technical, 

resistant, safe, accessible, hygienic and environmentally-
friendly products. 

The secret of their positive results and our longevity is the 
passion for the design of innovative solutions, the “Made 
in Italy” quality control of our in-house production, and 
the commitment of their entire staff in providing the best 
customer service and experience.



Idral Electronic Basin Tap with infrared 
Sensor Powered by 230v Mains Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Electronic Basin Tap with infrared 
Sensor Powered by 230v Mains

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Operated by infrared sensor
powered by mains 230V.
SAPCS certified and JASWIC listed.

TVID02511/R

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT

IDRAL Spa __ Via Isei 8/10 - 28010 Gargallo (NO) __ Tel. +  39 0322 912017 __ Fax +  39 0322 920042 __ www.idral.it – info@idral.it

ARTICOLO / Item /Artikel
Artículo / Article 02511 Rubinetto elettronico per lavabo serie ONE con alimentazione

a batterie.
ONE series electronic basin tap, operated by infrared sensor,
powered by batteries.
Grifo para lavabo  coleción ONE con sensor a infrarrojos,
alimentación con baterías.
Robinet à détection infrarouge pour lavabo série ONE, 
alimentation à piles.
Sensorarmatur für Waschtisch serie ONE mit 6V Batterie

VARIANTI / Other versions
Otras opciones / Autres options
Zusätzliche Varianten

02511/R
02511/PM
02511/PT
02511/RPM
02511/RPT

R3

 

 

IDRAL
Idral Progressive Lever Operated Basin Mixer 
- Medical Technical Drawings Specifications

TVID02058

Idral Progressive Lever Operated 
Basin Mixer - Medical 

Built in bath 

1700 x 750 x 470mm

Idral Wall Mounted Mixer with Bidet Spray Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Thermostatic Progressive Wall 
Mounted Basin Mixer with Clinic Lever Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Wall Mounted Mixer with 
Bidet Spray 

Idral Thermostatic Progressive Wall 
Mounted Basin Mixer with Clinic Lever

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Chromed brass body
Clinic lever for easy control
TMV3 thermostatic progressive cartridge
Maximum temperature preset at 38°C, 
adjustable
SANIJET antibacterial aerator

TVID09025

TVID02405/LN

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

IDRAL Spa __ Via Isei 8/10 - 28010 Gargallo (NO) __ Tel. +  39 0322 912017 __ Fax +  39 0322 920042 __ www.idral.it – info@idral.it

ARTICOLO / Item
Artículo / Article 02405/LN

- Miscelatore monocomando a parete minimale con kit doccetta per WC per 
igiene personale.

- Wall mounted minimalistic mixer with WC shower for personal hygiene.
- Mezclador monomando mural, estilo minimal, con kit deleducha WC para 

higiene personal.
- Mitigeur minimaliste mural avec douchette WC pour hygiène intime.



IDRAL

TVID02515

Idral Infrared Sensor Electronic 
Basin Mixer 

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Idral Infrared Sensor Electronic Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Wall mounted Infrared Basin Spout Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Self-Closing Push Button Micro Tap Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Wall mounted Infrared Basin 
Spout 

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

SAPCS certified and JASWIC listed.
Powered by mains.

Idral Self-Closing Push Button Micro 
Tap 

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Self Closing Push Button Micro Tap.
SAPCS certified and JASWIC listed.
Cold water only.

TVIDITT08250

TVID02582/R

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT

IDRAL Spa __ Via Isei 8/10 - 28010 Gargallo (NO) __ Tel. +  39 0322 912017 __ Fax +  39 0322 920042 __ www.idral.it – info@idral.it

ARTICOLO / Item
Artículo / Article /ARTIKEL 02512 Miscelatore elettronico per lavabo serie ONE con 

alimentazione a batteria.

ONE series electronic basin mixer, powered by battery.

Mezclador electrónico para lavabo coleción ONE con
alimentación con baterías.

Mitigeur électronique sur plage lavabo série ONE avec
alimentation à piles.

Elektronischer Zweihandmischer für Waschtisch serie ONE mit
Batteriebetrieb.

VARIANTI / Other versions
Otras opciones / Autres options
Zusätzliche Varianten

02512/R

R1









   







 

 




































 
 

















      

 






















Idral Vandal Proof Shower Head Technical Drawings Specifications

TVID0933/1

Idral Vandal Proof Shower Head 

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Vandal proof installation 
With Anti-limescale swivel outlet 
8 ltr/ min flow limiter 
No shower arm required



Idral Push Button Tap - Wall Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Push Button Tap - Wall

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

SAPCS certified and JASWIC listed.
Cold water only.







   







 

 


















































          

 






















IDRAL
Idral Thermostatic Progressive Mixer For Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

TVID09125-150

Idral Thermostatic Progressive Mixer 
For Basin

Medical mixer.

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

TVID08065TBK







   







 
 












MIN 120 - MAX 280

265

215

ø26

190

G1/2"

ø55

235



TVID08200

Idral Push Button Self Closing Tap - Wall Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Self Closing Basin Tap, 800 Series, 
15 Sec Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Push Button Self Closing Tap 
- Wall

Batteries only.

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

SAPCS certified and JASWIC listed.
Cold water only.

Idral Self Closing Basin Tap, 800 
Series, 15 Sec

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

NEW modern push button pillar.

TVIDITT800.10

TVIDITT800/15

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT

IDRAL Spa __ Via Isei 8/10 - 28010 Gargallo (NO) __ Tel. +  39 0322 912017 __ Fax +  39 0322 920042 __ www.idral.it – info@idral.it

ARTICOLO / Item
Artículo / Article / Artikel 800.00/15 Rubinetto per lavabo temporizzato a parete con comando a

pulsante

Self-closing wall mounted push button basin tap.

Grifo para lavabo temporizado mural con pulsador.

Robinet pour lavabo temporisé mural à poussoir.

Wandmontierte Selbstschlußarmatur für Waschtisch.

VARIANTI / Other versions
Otras opciones / Autres options
Zusätzliche Varianten

R1

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT

IDRAL Spa __ Via Isei 8/10 - 28010 Gargallo (NO) __ Tel. +  39 0322 912017 __ Fax +  39 0322 920042 __ www.idral.it – info@idral.it

ARTICOLO / Item
Artículo / Article / Artikel 800.10 Rubinetto per lavabo temporizzato con comando a pulsante

Self-closing push button basin tap.

Grifo para lavabo temporizado con pulsador.

Robinet pour lavabo temporisé à poussoir.

Selbstschlußarmatur aus Edelstahl

VARIANTI / Other versions
Otras opciones / Autres options
Zusätzliche Varianten

R1



Idral Concealed W/Mount Wc Flush Valve
Infrared Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Concealed W/Mount Wc 
Flush Valve Infrared

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Mains operated

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

IDRAL Spa __ Via Isei 8/10 - 28010 Gargallo (NO) __ Tel. +  39 0322 912017 __ Fax +  39 0322 920042 __ www.idral.it – info@idral.it

ARTICOLO / Item
Artículo / Article 02565/R Flussometro elettronico da incasso serie ONE con alimentazione

a 230V

ONE series concealed wall mounted flush valve operated by 
infrared, powered by 230V

Fluxometro mural con sensor infrarrojos coleción ONE
empotrado, alimentación 230V

Robinet pour chasse mural encastré à détection infrarouge série
ONE pour douche, alimentation 230V

VARIANTI / Other versions
Otras opciones / Autres
options

R4

IDRAL
Idral Mechanical Mixer - Under Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

TVID09026/1

Idral Mechanical Mixer - Under Basin

Special Order Only.

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

TVID08065TBK

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

IDRAL Spa __ Via Isei 8/10 - 28010 Gargallo (NO) __ Tel. + 39 0322 912017 __ Fax +  39 0322 920042 __ www.idral.it – info@idral.it

ARTICOLO / Item
Artículo / Article 09026/1 Miscelatore meccanico sottolavabo.

Mechanical mixer.

Mezclador mecánico sub-lavabo.

Pré-mitigeur mécanique sous-lavabo.

 

IT EN
COMPOSIZIONE COMPOSITION
- Corpo in ottone cromato. - Chromed brass body
- Con valvole di ritegno - With check valves

CARATTERISTICHE FUNZIONALI OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS
Pressione di alimentazione: Min 0.5 – Max 6 Bar Operating pressure: Min 0.5 – Max 6 bar
Temperatura di alimentazione: 5 – 70 °C Water inlet temperature: 5 – 70 °C

ES FR
COMPOSICIÓN CARACTÉRISTIQUES
- Cuerpo en latón cromado cromados - Corps en laiton chromé
- Con válvulas de retención - Avec clapets anti-retour

CARACTERÍSTICAS FUNCIONALES CARACTÉRISTIQUES FONCTIONNELLES
Presión de alimentación: Min 0.5 – Max 6 bar Pression d’alimentation: Min 0.5 – Max 6 bar
Temperatura de alimentación: 5 – 70 °C Température 

d’alimentation:
5 – 70 °C

TVID02565/R

Idral Push Button Self Closing Tap - Shower Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Foot Operated Progressive Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Push Button Self Closing Tap 
- Shower

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

SAPCS certified and JASWIC listed.

Idral Foot Operated Progressive Mixer  

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Foot operated progressive mixer, floor 
mounted type
Opening of the water and progressive mixing 
by a unique movement 
Body in casted brass  
Valve in anti-limescale and self-lubricant 
material 
Progressive shut-off without water hammer 

TVID08066-1

TVIDITT08142
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IDRAL
Idral Concealed Self-Closing Toilet Flush Valve Technical Drawings Specifications

TVID08066-1

Idral Concealed Self-Closing Toilet 
Flush Valve

4.5 litre flush.

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

TVIDITT08525/1

Idral Self-Closing Urinal Flush Valve

Concealed self-closing push button flush 
valve for urinal.

For controlled water usage.
Includes copper pipe & rubber bung.
1 Litre flush.
SAPCS certified and JASWIC listed

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Idral Self-Closing Urinal Flush Valve Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Concealed Self-Closing Flush Valve Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Self-Closing Urinal Flush Valve Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Concealed Self-Closing 
Flush Valve 

Flush valve with vandal proof lever.

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Idral Self-Closing Urinal Flush Valve 

Flush valve, pipe and a rubber for urinal.

1 Litre flush.

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

TVIDITT08125

TVID08067-1ITT

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

IDRAL Spa __ Via Isei 8/10 - 28010 Gargallo (NO) __ Tel. +  39 0322 912017 __ Fax +  39 0322 920042 __ www.idral.it – info@idral.it

ARTICOLO / Item
Artículo / Article 08066

- Flussometro ad incasso temporizzato. Cromo 3/4” e 1”.
- Concealed self closing flush valve 3/4” and 1”.
- Fluxómetro temporizado mural empotrado cromo ¾” y 1”.
- Robinet temporisé encastré pour cuvette de chasse ¾ et 1”.

Pressione di alimentazione / Operating pressure / Presión de alimentación /
Pression d’alimentation

Min 1 max 4 [bar]

Temperatura di alimentazione / Water temperature / Temperatura de 
alimentación / Température d’alimentation

5 – 65 °C

Tempo di erogazione  / Flow time / Tiempo de descarga / Temporisation ~6 [sec] @ 3 [bar]

Portata / Flow rate / Caudal / Débit Regolabile / Adjustable

Quantità d'acqua erogata a 3 bar dinamici (1 azionamento)
Flush flow quantity (3 bar dynamic pressure) 
Cantidad de agua para cada descarga con presión a 3 bares dinámicos
Quantité d’eau pour chaque écoulement avec une pression de 3 bars dynamiques

~ 6 l
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

IDRAL Spa __ Via Isei 8/10 - 28010 Gargallo (NO) __ Tel. +  39 0322 912017 __ Fax +  39 0322 920042 __ www.idral.it – info@idral.it

ARTICOLO / Item
Artículo / Article

08067-34
08067-1

Flussometro serie MODERN da parete incasso con comando a 
leva antisvitamento e arresto temporizzato

MODERN series wall mounted concealed self-closing flush
valve with vandal proof lever

Fluxómetro colección MODERN temporizado mural 
empotrado, con palanca antivandálica

Robinet de chasse série MODERN temporisé murale encastré, 
avec manette antivandalisme







   







 
 































 













          

 


















CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

IDRAL Spa __ Via Isei 8/10 - 28010 Gargallo (NO) __ Tel. +  39 0322 912017 __ Fax + 39 0322 920042 __ www.idral.it – info@idral.it

ARTICOLO /  Item
Artículo /  Article ZITT08525/1

Orinatoio temporizzato serie MODERN da incasso con 
comando a pulsante antibloccaggio. Con scatola e piastra 
d’incasso antivandalo in acciaio.

MODERN series urinal self-closing concealed wall mounted
shower tap with vandal-proof push button. With vandal-
proof stainless steel inner box and flange.

Grifo para urinario temporizado coleción MODERN mural
empotrado con pulsador antivandálico. Con caja empotrada 
y embellecedor antivandálico en acero inox.

Robinet pour urinoir temporisé série MODERN mural
encastré à poussoir anti vandalisme. Avec boite encastrée et
rosace anti vandalisme en acier inox.

VARIANTI / Other
versions
Otras opciones /
Autres options
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